

D/L
Item No. 100
09.02.2026
KOLE
265711

CO 561 of 2025

Shabnam Ali alias Shabman
-Vs.-
Bagnan Teachers Training College & Anr.

Mr. Rabubdrabatg Mahato,

...for the petitioner.

Mr. A. Das,

...for the opposite party no. 1.

1. The interim order is extended for a period of three months or until further orders whichever is earlier.
2. Let the matter appear in the list on 18th March, 2026 at 2.00 p.m.

(Shampa Sarkar, J.)