

06.04.2026

Item no. ML 41
Court No. 06

Asraf, A.R.(Ct.)

In the High Court at Calcutta
Civil Revisional Jurisdiction
Appellate Side

Case No.

CO 561 of 2025

In the matter of :

SHABNAM ALI alias SHABNAM AMAN

...Petitioner

VS.

BAGNAN TEACHERS TRAINING COLLEGE & ORS.

...Opposite Parties

For the Petitioner :

Mr. R. N. Mahato

Mr. A. S. Ray

....Advocates

For the Opposite Party no.1 :

Mr. Haridas Das

....Advocate

1. This matter stands released from the list since it has been submitted by the learned Advocate appearing for the opposite party that I had appeared in a connected matter.
2. Let the matter be placed before the Hon'ble the Chief Justice for appropriate orders.

(Om Narayan Rai, J.)